SERIE C M - GIRONE B 25/26

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA

AMARENE PALL.
FIDARDENSE

PALLAVOLO
MONTECASSIANO

SAMUEL VOLLEY
POTENTINO

AXORE PALLAVOLO
MACERATA

MICROTEL Il IL PONTE

NOVA VOLLEY DIESEL
MARCHE

TRAVAGLINI COSTRUZIONI
PALLAVOLO ASCOLI

llBE ADECCO LUBE CIVITANOVA

RSV TECNODATA-MOVINOX

PT G
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risultati della 11° giornata

13/12/2025 18:00

13/12/2025 17:00

13/12/2025 18:00

13/12/2025 18:30

13/12/2025 18:00

www.sambvolley.it

SAMUEL VOLLEY POTENTINO

AMARENE PALL. FIDARDENSE

ADECCO LUBE CIVITANOVA

AXORE PALLAVOLO MACERATA

RIPOSA

SP
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P SV
1 29
3 22
4 25
4 23
5 17
5 16
6 13
7 16
9 8
25-21 25-16 16-25 25-21
22-25 25-18 20-25 26-24 12-15
17-25 23-25 16-25

25-22 25-14 25-19

Qs

2,900

1,692

1,471

1,438

0,895

0,762

0,650

0,615

0,296

PF

891

834

940

892

781

770

729

886

666

PS

788

737

847

803

828

834

783

938

831

TRAVAGLINI COSTRUZIONI

PALLAVOLO ASCOLI

RSV TECNODATA-MOVINOX

PALLAVOLO MONTECASSIANO

MICROTEL Il IL PONTE

QP
1,131

1,132

1,110

1,111

0,943

0,923

0,931

0,945

0,801

NOVA VOLLEY DIESEL MARCHE
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